
Friedberger Zeit
Travel Back in Time: Experience our 

historic festival, a lively tableau of 

1680-1790 era, filled with theater, 

dance, and music. Encounter trades 

of yore, from bakers to winegrowers, 

and revel in traditional German fare 

and beer. Leave the notebook behind 

- immerse in the past!

9 - 17 UhrAnmeldung in VereinOnline

INTERNATIONAL 
TWINNING 2023

13-16
JULY

AUGSBURG / GERMANY

SAVE 
THE
DATE

FREI_PARTNER 2023

AUGSBURG / BAVARIAINTERNATIONAL 

TWINNING 2023

Our Roman city, founded more than 

2000 years ago, has more than just 

history in store for you this summer.

Join in for some fantastic 

networking, memorable events 

and fun activities from Thursday, 

July 13 to Sunday, July 16. 

The JCI Augsburg team has 

prepared an outstanding 

program just for you!

Innovation Leaders sedak & seele
Explore sedak's outstanding 

craftsmanship in glass refining, 

producing unrivaled insulating and 

safety glass. Then, discover seele's 

groundbreaking solutions in façade 

and roof construction, making 

ambitious architectural designs 

come to life.

Sommer am Kietz
Rock the Summer in Augsburg: 

Brace for an electrifying night at our 

sixth annual music event, featuring 

the unstoppable punk rock of 

'Unantastbar' and the mighty metal-

punk fusion of 'Sprachrohr'. Get 

ready to headbang into the night!

Experience Augsburg's Nightlife: 
Groove to retro and current hits at 

Mo Club, enjoy chic vibes at Barfly, 

and embrace the beat of Hip-Hop and 

Rap at Nox Club. Join us and feel the 

pulse of the city!

AUGSBURG / GERMANY

JULY 13  -  JULY 16

www.wj-augsburg.de/twinning/

HIGHLIGHTS

Sign up now

Registration open

until June 26th

WELCOME TO TWINNING 

IN AUGSBURG



9 - 17 UhrAnmeldung in VereinOnline

INTERNATIONAL 
TWINNING 2023

13-16
JULY

AUGSBURG / GERMANY

SAVE 
THE
DATE

FREI_PARTNER 2023

AUGSBURG / BAVARIA

INTERNATIONAL 

TWINNING 2023

PROGRAM

   9:00

   9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

21.00

21.30

22.00

22.30

23.00

23.30

Thursday

July 13
Friday 

July 14
Saturday 

July 15
Sunday

July 16

Land in Munich by 

about 2 pm; 

Arrival in Augsburg 

by about 5 pm

Hotel check-in 

and dressing up

Pre-Gathering 

Bar 3M      bar3m.de

Finnland 

and Poland

visitors only

Fine Dining 

Restaurant Maximilian‘s
maximilians-augsburg.de

Food

Party

Commute

Event

1001+ Cocktails

Caipi Bar

Bar & Fun

Shuttle to 

Factory Visit

Company and factory 

visit: sedak and seele
sedak.com    

seele.com

Lunch

Sedak 
Shuttle

Back to Town

Augsburg 
Historic City Tour

City-Beach 

Sonnendeck
sonnendeck-augsburg.de

LOUNGE NO.1 @ Mo Club 

"Exponential Student 

Party"               

Kesselhaus
Hang Loose 
kesselhaus.eu

Free Time

Shuttle / Friedb. Zeit

Beer Tour Riegele
riegele.de

Lunch

Riegele
Beer Menu 
riegele-wirtshaus.de

Friedberger Zeit 
Medieval Historical 

Festival
friedberger-zeit.de

Visit

Shuttle to Augsburg
Barfly
barfly-club.de

Walk to Nunó

Brunch

Nunó
nuno-

augsburg.de

Departure

Sommer am Kietz
Rock Festival

sommeramkiez.de

Band 1:

unantastbar.net

Band 2:

backstagepro.de/

sprachrohr-metal

/hang-loose

www.wj-augsburg.de/twinning/

Sign up now

Registration open

until June 26th

 mo-club.de


