



WELCOME TO TWINNING IN AUGSBURG

Our Roman city, founded more than 2000 years ago, has more than just history in store for you this summer.

Join in for some fantastic networking, memorable events and fun activities from Thursday, July 13 to Sunday, July 16.

The JCI Augsburg team has prepared an outstanding program just for you!

JULY 13 - JULY 16 AUGSBURG / GERMANY



HIGHLIGHTS

Innovation Leaders sedak & seele Explore **sedak**'s outstanding craftsmanship in glass refining, producing unrivaled insulating and safety glass. Then, discover **seele**'s groundbreaking solutions in façade and roof construction, making ambitious architectural designs come to life.

Friedberger Zeit

Travel Back in Time: Experience our historic festival, a lively tableau of 1680-1790 era, filled with theater, dance, and music. Encounter trades of yore, from bakers to winegrowers, and revel in traditional German fare and beer. Leave the notebook behind - immerse in the past!

Sommer am Kietz

Rock the Summer in Augsburg: Brace for an electrifying night at our sixth annual music event, featuring the unstoppable punk rock of 'Unantastbar' and the mighty metalpunk fusion of 'Sprachrohr'. Get ready to headbang into the night!

Experience Augsburg's Nightlife: Groove to retro and current hits at **Mo Club**, enjoy chic vibes at **Barfly**, and embrace the beat of Hip-Hop and Rap at **Nox Club**. Join us and feel the pulse of the city!

www.wj-augsburg.de/twinning/

Registration open until June 26th

17 HE (7 60 12 -





INTERNATIONAL TWINNING 2023



PROGRAM

	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	July 13	July 14	July 15	July 16
9:00 -		Shuttle to		
9:30 -				Walk to Nunó
10:00 -		Factory Visit		
10:30 -		Company and factory	Free Time	Brunch
11:00 –	Landia Munich hu	visit: sedak and seele sedak.com		Nunó
11:30 -	Land in Munich by	seele.com		nuno-
12.00 -	about 2 pm;		Deen Terre Die dele	augsburg.de
12.30 -	Arrival in Augsburg	Lunch	Beer Tour Riegele	
13.00 -	by about 5 pm	Sedak	riegele.de	
13.30 -		Shuttle	Lunch	Departure
14.00 -		Back to Town	Riegele	
14.30 -			Beer Menu	
15.00 -		Augsburg	riegele-wirtshaus.de	
15.30 -		Historic City Tour		
16.00 -			Shuttle / Friedb. Zeit	
16.30 -		City-Beach		
17.00 -	Hotel check-in	Sonnendeck	Friedberger Zeit	
17.30 -	and dressing up	sonnendeck-augsburg.de	Medieval Historical	
18.00 -			Festival	
	Pre-Gathering		friedberger-zeit.de	
18.30 - 19.00 -	Bar 3M bar3m.de	Sommer am Kietz		
	Fine Dining 📕	Rock Festival		
19.30 -	Restaurant Maximilian's		CO ASA	
20.00 -	maximilians-augsburg.de	sommeramkiez.de		
20.30 -		Band 1:		
21.00 -		unantastbar.net 🔟 💊 🔎	14 14 19	
21.30 -		Band 2:		
22.00 -	1001+ Cocktails	backstagepro.de/		
22.30 -	Caipi Bar	sprachrohr-metal	Shuttle to Augsburg	
23.00 –	LOUNGE NO.1 @ Mo Club	Kesselhaus	Barfly	
<u> 23</u> .30 –	"Exponential Student	Hang Loose	barfly-club.de	
Food		kesselhaus.eu		
Bar & Fun	Party" mo-club.de	/hang-loose		3
Party	1 State State			
				Finnland
Commute			100	and Poland
Event				visitors only
Visit				1
		A A A	- I have	No.
				ALC: NO
	and and			17
				100
				-
12		AND	T	
Sign up now				
Sign up now				

www.wj-augsburg.de/twinning/

Registration open until June 26th